
Saturday 10 January 2026 Summer Cup Round 1
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 130
Members: 120

Visitors: 10
Black, Men (Par 70)
GA, Red, Women (Par 73)

Printed on 10/01/2026 Member Magic Page 1

Eagle
Hole Name
1 David Kowe [06656]
14 Martin Coffey [18024]

Keno Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
John Egan [11356] (10)Winner 40.00
Jeff Clark [01854] (37)Winner 40.00
John McGuiggan [01114] (39)Winner 40.00

A Grade 56 players Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Liam O'Brien [13398]Winner 80.0011 42
John Seyffer [17218]Runner Up 50.0012 40
Martin Coffey [18024]3rd Place 30.005 39

B Grade 44 players Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Mathew Jackson [12389]Winner 80.0017 39
Glenn Bass [13220]Runner-up 50.0016 38
Tullio Lazzarini [06021]3rd Place 30.0016 38

C Grade 29 players Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Gregg Stares [01690]Winner 80.0022 42
Peter Upton [29449]Runner-up 50.0020 38
Tenae Drummond [10652]3rd Place 30.0024 38
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Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Prize Balls
Adam Colivas [34018] (3.69)NTP 2nd 2
Greg Stephenson [08668] (1.35)NTP 10th 2
Colin Brammer [03451] (3.49)NTP 13th 2
Paul Freeman [02984] (2.71)NTP 15th 2
Andrew Mellier [11303] (2.76)D/P C Grade 4th 2
Derek Page [34069] (2.02)D/P B Grade 11th 2
Kory Edwards [12990] (1.02)D/P A Grade 17th + Pizza Voucher 25.00 2

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Gregg Stares [01690] 22 42 1
2 Liam O'Brien [13398] 11 42 1
3 John Seyffer [17218] 12 40 1
4 Mathew Jackson [12389] 17 39 1
5 Martin Coffey [18024] 5 39 1
6 Clarrie Raymer [15515] 10 39 1
7 Ben Reddie [31258] 4 39 1
8 Brock Millan [27104] Scr 39 1
9 Anthony Marr [11287] 4 38 1
10 Glenn Bass [13220] 16 38 1
11 Tullio Lazzarini [06021] 16 38 1
12 Peter Upton [29449] 20 38 1
13 Tenae Drummond [10652] 24 38 1
14 Adam Colivas [34018] 11 37 1
15 Shaun Miller [16778] 10 37 1
16 Dylan Matheson [02907] 9 37 1
17 Matthew Wood [05466] 15 37 1
18 Colin Brammer [03451] 20 36 1
19 Ryan Iredale [26769] 5 36 1
20 Peter Holman [00226] 18 36 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

21 Paul Freeman [02984] 14 35 1
22 Pierce Power (from Bingara Gorge Golf Course) 17 35 1
23 Ken Brunker [05212] 19 35 1
24 John McKell [08856] 17 35 1
25 Stephen Crampton [28538] 8 35 1
26 Peter J Wrightson [13321] 15 35 1
27 Robert Jones [08654] 13 35 1
28 Robert Kelly [08412] 2 35 1
29 Greg Stephenson [08668] 9 35 1
30 Russell Gilroy [24638] 21 35 1
31 Gavin Thorpe [02515] 6 35 1
32 Michael Dolby [01802] 20 34 1
33 Derek Page [34069] 18 34 1
34 David Kowe [06656] 9 34 1
35 Ken Lillyman [04377] 12 34 1
36 Daniel Marsden [09542] Scr 34 1
37 Angus Henry [15580] 18 33 1
38 JACK PEEL (from Mollymook Golf Club Ltd) 17 33 1
39 Thomas Glew [12117] 4 33 1
40 Terry Bowman [05136] 12 33 1
41 Matthew Carroll [24233] 5 33 1
42 David Banwell [01435] 4 33 1
43 Jose Gonzalez [02911] 26 33 1
44 Donald Waples [00301] 17 33 1


